
Class Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Placing RH Champs
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 355 Miss Charlotte Davies Merrylees trinity 3
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 349 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 4
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 359 Mrs Jill Marsden Lavenders Blue 1 Y
1 In-Hand Open Youngstock  (1, 2 or 3 Year Olds. No Foals) (RHQ) 352 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Gorgeous’s Teddy bear 2 Y

2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 350 Miss Abbie Wootton Killenmore Saoirse 2 Y
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 355 Miss Charlotte Davies Merrylees trinity 4
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 349 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 3
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 348 Mrs Laura Heath Henry 6
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 364 Mrs Nicola Hatton Time to tango 1 Y
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 0 Miss Samantha Raphel HSW Marley W/D
2 In Hand - Novice Horse & Pony (6yrs & Under) (RHQ) 360 Miss Sarah Cowen Fairymill lily 5

3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 350 Miss Abbie Wootton Killenmore Saoirse 3
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 365 Miss Ella Russell Bannacranny Primrose 2 Y
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 351 Miss Gracie Wootton Devil’s Desire Z
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 357 Miss Jessica Norton Killahurler Connect 5
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 368 Miss Marysia  Hughes Tig 1 Y
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 358 Miss Melissa  Hodge Court House Ultimo Minuto 
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 363 Miss Molly Hatton Time to tango 4
3 In-Hand - Young Handler (16yrs & under)  (RHQ) 354 Miss Tilly Harding Khabaqui Timmini Cricket 6

4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 0 Miss Amy Rogers HSW Marley W/D
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 358 Mrs Anne Lightfoot Court House Ultimo Minuto 
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 367 Mrs Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 373 Mrs Gillian Pearson Top Class Tornado 4
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 357 Miss Jessica Norton Killahurler Connect 5
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 370 Miss Marysia  Hughes Rodney trotter 2 Y
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 361 Miss Romily Edwards Sandy 6
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 362 Miss Samantha  Hoe Tynybryn cymro coch 
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 0 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy W/D
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 360 Miss Sarah Cowen Fairymill lily 1 Y
4 In Hand - Open In-hand (Any height, age or type.)  (RHQ) 368 Mr William  Hughes Tig 3

5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 377 Miss Amelia  Hart Llwydiarth Captain 5
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 349 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 1 Y
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 375 Miss Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man 4
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 366 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 3
5 In Hand - Hunter Type / Cob Type /  Heavy Horse (RHQ) 360 Miss Sarah Cowen Fairymill lily 2 Y

6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 367 Mrs Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty W/D
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 365 Miss Ella Russell Bannacranny Primrose 2 Y
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 0 Mr Joel Duxbury Llanwyn Mr Gatsby W/D
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6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 361 Miss Romily Edwards Sandy 4
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 362 Miss Samantha  Hoe Tynybryn cymro coch 3
6 In Hand - Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh)  (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 1 Y

7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 379 Miss Amy Rogers HSW Marley 6
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 371 Mrs Carole Hill Pride
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 356 Miss Charlotte Davies Top Rock Shasmin 4
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 0 Miss Donna Hoe JAYDEES MISS UNIQUE W/D
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 374 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 1 Y
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 364 Mrs Nicola Hatton Time to tango 5
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 366 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy 3
7 In Hand - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob (RHQ) 368 Mr William  Hughes Tig 2 Y

8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 355 Miss Charlotte Davies Merrylees trinity 2 Y
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 356 Miss Charlotte Davies Top Rock Shasmin 1 Y
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 352 Mrs Lyndsey Harding Gorgeous’s Teddy bear 3
8 In Hand - Shetland and Miniature Pony  (RHQ) 354 Miss Tilly Harding Khabaqui Timmini Cricket 4

9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 377 Miss Amelia  Hart Llwydiarth Captain 4
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 355 Miss Charlotte Davies Merrylees trinity 3
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 376 Mrs Karen  Potter Prairie Dawn Rose 2 Y
9 In Hand - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 1 Y

10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 371 Mrs Carole Hill Pride 5
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 372 Miss Elly Koopman Nugget 4
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 373 Mrs Gillian Pearson Top Class Tornado 1 Y
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 353 Mrs Shelley Wootton Hollycroft Dreamcatcher 6
10 In Hand - Veterans (15yrs & Over) (RHQ) 366 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 2 Y

361 Miss Romily Edwards Sandy 3

11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 383 Ms Amanda Carter Youandmeandtime 4
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 358 Mrs Anne Lightfoot Court House Ultimo Minuto 3
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 0 Miss Donna Hoe JAYDEES MISS UNIQUE W/D
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 357 Miss Jessica Norton Killahurler Connect 2 Y
11 In - Hand - Riding Horse / Hack Type / RoR (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy 1 Y

Champion 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 1
Reserve Champion 374 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 2



Class Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Placing RH Champs
13 Ridden - RoR / Riding Horse / Hack type  (RHQ) 388 Miss Ashleigh Burbidge Push Over 3
13 Ridden - RoR / Riding Horse / Hack type  (RHQ) 381 Miss Emma  Pond Diptford Fleuretta 1 Y
13 Ridden - RoR / Riding Horse / Hack type  (RHQ) 391 Miss Molly Turner Sparky 2 Y

14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 380 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May 1 Y
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 363 Miss Molly Hatton Time to tango 3
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) 382 Toby Lawton 2 Y
14 Ridden - Lead Rein/ First Ridden  (RHQ) Miss Ruby  Jackson Flash Jack 4

15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 357 Miss Jessica Norton Killahurler Connect 2 Y
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 385 Ms Mollie  Myatt Pinewell margretta 3
15 Ridden - Novice Rider (Never to have won a 1st) (RHQ) 389 Miss Sophie Spencer Tulyrugg rose petal 1 Y

16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 395 Miss Alice Tracey Hortons Obsession 1 Y
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 387 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Monarchill masterclass 6
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 381 Miss Emma  Pond Diptford Fleuretta 2 Y
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 392 Miss Isabel Handley Toffee
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 374 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 3
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 391 Miss Molly Turner Sparky
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) W/D Miss Samantha Raphel Peggy W/D W/D
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 389 Miss Sophie Spencer Tulyrugg rose petal 4
16 Ridden - Novice Ridden Horse & Pony (Snaffle bridle only with Cavesson noseband) (RHQ) 390 Mrs Steph  Peto Portmore Downburst 5

17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 380 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May 1 Y
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 397 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 5
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 394 Mrs Claire Roston Hollyrock brody 4
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 372 Miss Elly Koopman Nugget
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 384 Miss Ferne Nicholas Prime Time Lad
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 370 Miss marysia Hughes Rodney trotter 6
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 385 Ms Mollie  Myatt Pinewell margretta
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 386 Miss Rhiannon Donoghue Dancing with Mr Darcy 3
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 2 Y
17 Ridden - Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) (RHQ) 282 Toby Lawton

18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 395 Miss Alice Tracey Cobsession 1 Y
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 400 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 4
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 397 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 2 Y
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) Mrs Claire Roston Hollyrock brody W/D
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) Miss Katy Whitaker Dragoon la man W/D
18 Ridden - Hunter Type / Cob Type / Heavy Horse (RHQ) 391 Miss Molly Turner Sparky 3

19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 387 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Monarchill masterclass 3
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 393 Miss Ellie Salt Manor winnie's comet 2 Y
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 1 Y
19 Ridden - Open Mountain & Moorland (Including Welsh) (RHQ) 390 Mrs Steph  Peto Portmore Downburst 4

20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 397 Miss Charlotte  Brooke Rankin Sorrelcourt rock ferry 2 Yes
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20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 398 Miss Fleur Such Ashby Mills Donetella 4
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 374 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE 1 Yes
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) Miss Molly Hatton Time to tango W/D
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 366 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 5
20 Ridden - Coloureds and Traditional Gypsi Cob  (RHQ) 339 Mrs Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 3

21 Ridden - Shetland / Miniature Pony Miss Ruby  Jackson Hypoloxlyn de caux W/D W/D

22 RIdden - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 386 Miss Rhiannon Donoghue Dancing with Mr Darcy 2 Y
22 RIdden - Alternative Colour i.e., Spotted/ Palomino/ Duns/ Cremellos  (RHQ) 378 Miss Samantha Raphel Bringlee GemSurprise 1 Y

23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 380 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May 1 Y
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 372 Miss Elly Koopman Nugget 3
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) Miss Ferne Nicholas Prime Time Lad W/D
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 392 Miss Isabel Handley Toffee 4
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 360 Miss Polly Mycock EZPZ@Ezulwini 5
23 Ridden - Veterans (15yrs & Over)  (RHQ) 339 Mrs Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 2 Y

Champion 374 Miss Jasmine  Smith SD MICKEY BLUE EYE
Reserve Champion 380 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May


